
ROUND 04 COREDO VETERAN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 728 DEMATTE` M. - Yamaha 450 4T 1:49.002
Miglior T.

1 3:40.023 11:09:54.900

2 1:50.550 11:11:45.450

3 1:49.002 11:13:34.452

4 2:17.875 11:15:52.327

5 1:49.103 11:17:41.430

6 2:02.522 11:19:43.952

 Po. 2 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 00.778
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.836 11:08:22.284

2 2:55.649 11:11:17.933

3 1:49.811 11:13:07.744

4 1:49.812 11:14:57.556

5 1:49.780 11:16:47.336

6 1:50.493 11:18:37.829

7 2:21.212 11:20:59.041

 Po. 3 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda 250 4T + 01.140
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.047 11:08:35.204

2 1:51.301 11:10:26.505

3 2:26.347 11:12:52.852

4 1:50.514 11:14:43.366

5 2:03.053 11:16:46.419

6 1:50.142 11:18:36.561

7 2:44.108 11:21:20.669

 Po. 4 - # 85 TURRIN M. - Suzuki 250 4T + 01.221
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.406 11:08:19.246

2 1:51.983 11:10:11.229

3 1:52.602 11:12:03.831

4 2:22.260 11:14:26.091

5 1:50.223 11:16:16.314

6 2:18.872 11:18:35.186

7 2:28.120 11:21:03.306

 Po. 5 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 01.972
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.752 11:09:20.995

2 1:51.171 11:11:12.166

3 1:51.746 11:13:03.912

4 2:52.521 11:15:56.433

5 1:50.974 11:17:47.407

6 2:14.630 11:20:02.037

 Po. 6 - # 828 SCHWARZ K. - Honda 250 2T + 03.484
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.316 11:08:26.245

2 1:59.110 11:10:25.355

3 1:55.825 11:12:21.180

4 1:52.486 11:14:13.666

5 1:54.464 11:16:08.130

6 1:53.656 11:18:01.786

7 2:01.735 11:20:03.521

 Po. 7 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 03.617
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.581 11:08:21.390

2 1:53.454 11:10:14.844

3 1:53.655 11:12:08.499

4 1:52.619 11:14:01.118

5 1:57.348 11:15:58.466

6 1:53.683 11:17:52.149

7 1:54.465 11:19:46.614

 Po. 8 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 04.003
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.299 11:08:08.610

2 1:55.669 11:10:04.279

3 1:53.005 11:11:57.284

4 1:54.032 11:13:51.316

5 2:04.291 11:15:55.607

6 2:36.857 11:18:32.464

7 2:01.535 11:20:33.999

 Po. 9 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 04.942
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.154 11:08:23.368

2 1:58.910 11:10:22.278

3 1:55.917 11:12:18.195

4 1:54.042 11:14:12.237

5 2:17.999 11:16:30.236

6 1:53.944 11:18:24.180

7 1:54.107 11:20:18.287

 Po. 10 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 06.156
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.168 11:08:24.977

2 2:03.779 11:10:28.756

3 1:55.158 11:12:23.914

4 1:56.357 11:14:20.271

5 1:55.422 11:16:15.693

6 1:56.521 11:18:12.214

7 1:57.331 11:20:09.545

 Po. 11 - # 838 BELLERI M. - TM 450 4T + 06.898
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.534 11:08:35.742

2 1:57.250 11:10:32.992

3 2:22.137 11:12:55.129

4 1:58.026 11:14:53.155

5 1:56.287 11:16:49.442

6 1:55.900 11:18:45.342

 Po. 12 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 07.347
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.130 11:09:08.918

2 1:59.403 11:11:08.321

3 1:59.124 11:13:07.445

4 3:12.285 11:16:19.730

5 1:56.349 11:18:16.079

6 1:59.727 11:20:15.806

 Po. 13 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Husqvarna 250 4T+ 08.445
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.643 11:08:13.422

2 1:57.447 11:10:10.869

3 2:26.916 11:12:37.785

4 1:58.702 11:14:36.487

5 1:58.193 11:16:34.680

6 2:15.714 11:18:50.394

7 1:57.501 11:20:47.895

 Po. 14 - # 72 BARON F. - KTM 450 4T + 08.726
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.239 11:08:42.106

2 2:01.206 11:10:43.312

3 2:00.774 11:12:44.086

4 1:57.728 11:14:41.814

5 1:58.781 11:16:40.595

6 2:16.820 11:18:57.415

7 2:10.315 11:21:07.730

Fastest lap: 1:49.002 
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ROUND 04 COREDO VETERAN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha 250 4T + 10.082
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.906 11:08:15.003

2 2:05.487 11:10:20.490

3 2:02.698 11:12:23.188

4 2:14.340 11:14:37.528

5 1:59.084 11:16:36.612

6 2:19.394 11:18:56.006

7 2:00.249 11:20:56.255

 Po. 16 - # 4 BATTISTEL A. - KTM 450 4T + 10.298
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.406 11:08:36.115

2 1:59.300 11:10:35.415

3 2:18.903 11:12:54.318

4 2:00.851 11:14:55.169

5 2:35.892 11:17:31.061

6 1:59.307 11:19:30.368

 Po. 17 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 10.960
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.660 11:08:37.130

2 2:01.701 11:10:38.831

3 1:59.962 11:12:38.793

4 2:25.826 11:15:04.619

 Po. 18 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 12.047
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.578 11:08:48.241

2 2:02.560 11:10:50.801

3 2:32.476 11:13:23.277

4 2:01.329 11:15:24.606

5 2:10.208 11:17:34.814

6 2:01.049 11:19:35.863

 Po. 19 - # 65 DA ROS P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 13.610
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.924 11:08:52.610

2 2:02.612 11:10:55.222

3 2:02.687 11:12:57.909

4 2:03.873 11:15:01.782

5 2:02.674 11:17:04.456

6 2:03.485 11:19:07.941

 Po. 20 - # 707 PODA M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 17.360
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.753 11:08:39.797

2 2:06.362 11:10:46.159

3 2:27.358 11:13:13.517

4 2:09.162 11:15:22.679

5 2:32.519 11:17:55.198

6 2:07.852 11:20:03.050

 Po. 21 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 17.947
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.088 11:08:53.694

2 2:06.949 11:11:00.643

3 2:11.115 11:13:11.758

4 2:10.201 11:15:21.959

5 2:41.324 11:18:03.283

6 2:44.124 11:20:47.407

 Po. 22 - # 227 CAPPELLO F. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 22.812
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.782 11:08:54.299

2 2:12.351 11:11:06.650

3 2:11.814 11:13:18.464

4 2:12.570 11:15:31.034

5 2:15.232 11:17:46.266

6 2:41.849 11:20:28.115

 Po. 23 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 27.177
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.894 11:08:41.278

2 2:16.179 11:10:57.457

3 2:22.026 11:13:19.483

4 2:17.945 11:15:37.428

5 2:16.619 11:17:54.047

6 2:18.491 11:20:12.538

 Po. 24 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda 250 4T + 28.151
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.237 11:09:00.834

2 2:19.693 11:11:20.527

3 2:17.182 11:13:37.709

4 2:22.343 11:16:00.052

5 2:18.625 11:18:18.677

6 2:17.153 11:20:35.830

 Po. 25 - # 18 PILLON S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 35.739
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.260 11:09:05.008

2 2:25.763 11:11:30.771

3 2:25.256 11:13:56.027

4 2:28.199 11:16:24.226

5 2:33.561 11:18:57.787

6 2:24.741 11:21:22.528

Fastest lap: 1:49.002 
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